Amendments to the CAPITAL PROJECTS BUDGET BILL (Senate 7504 and Assembly 9504)

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

Page 94,	Line 35,	Strike out and insert	"\$13,900" "\$14,100"
Page 94,	Line 39,	Strike out and insert	"712,000" "713,000"
Page 96,	Line 60,	Strike out and insert	"18,600,000" "18,599,000"
OFFICE OF CHILDREN AND FAMILY SERVICES			
Page 254,	Line 18,	After "to", insert	"part WWW of"
Page 266,	Line 11,	After "[a]", insert	" <u>part WWW of</u> "
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			
Page 530,	Line 7,	Strike out and insert	^w 2,799,986,000" ^w 2,791,571,000"
Page 530,	Line 12,	Strike out and insert	``5,355,365,000" ``5,346,950,000"
Page 539,	Line 26,	Strike out and insert	"1,657,875,000" "1,649,460,000"
Page 542,	Line 19,	Strike out and insert	"28,221,000″ "20,192,000″
Page 542,	Line 20,	Strike out and insert	"1,360,000" "974,000"
Page 601,	Lines 9-10,	Strike out	
"as amended by chapter , section 1, of the laws of 2017"			
		and insert	
	", is hereby amended and reappropriated to read"		
Page 603,	Line 52,	After "55,", insert	"section"